349www.guvenal.net
Order Code d d1 d2  1
590HR.10 10
9 13
40 23
590HR.13 13 42 25
Order Code d d1 d2  1
590FHR.10 10
9 13
43
28
590FHR.13 13 47
Order Code d d1 d2 SW  1
590DR.13 G 1/4"
9 13
16
28 9
590DR.17 G 3/8" 19
Order Code d d1 d2 SW  1
590AER.13 G 1/4"
13
13.5
8 26 17590AER.17 G 3/8" 17
590AER.M14 M14 x 1.5 14.5
Order Code d d1 d2 SW  1
     590-ORE.M8.60
M8 x 1.25 9 13 14
60
20
     590-ORE.M8.80 80
     590-ORE.M8.100 100
     590-ORE.M8.120 120
     590-ORE.M8.150 150
     590-ORE.M8.200 200
     590-ORE.M10.60
M10 x 1.5 9 13 14
60
20
     590-ORE.M10.80 80
     590-ORE.M10.100 100
     590-ORE.M10.120 120
     590-ORE.M10.150 150
     590-ORE.M10.200 200
     590-ORE.M12.60
M12 x 1.75 9 13 14
60
20
     590-ORE.M12.80 80
     590-ORE.M12.100 100
     590-ORE.M12.120 120
     590-ORE.M12.150 150
     590-ORE.M12.200 200
     590-ORE.10.60
G 1/8" 9 13 14
60
20
     590-ORE.10.80 80
     590-ORE.10.100 100
     590-ORE.10.120 120
     590-ORE.10.150 150
     590-ORE.10.200 200
     590-ORE.13.60
G 1/4" 9 13 14
60
20
     590-ORE.13.80 80
     590-ORE.13.100 100
     590-ORE.13.120 120
     590-ORE.13.150 150
     590-ORE.13.200 200
Order Code d d1 d2 SW 1  2
590ER.13x90 G 1/4"
9 13
15
34 10 25590ER.17x90 G 3/8" 17
590ER.M14x90 M14 x 1.5 15
Hose-tail
Fitting
Male Fitting
Male Fitting
Long Type
Push-lock
Hose Fitting
Female
Fitting
Male Fitting
with Inner Hex.
Fitting 900
Male Threaded
d
d
d
d
d
d
1
d
1
d
1
d
1
d
1
d
2
d
2
d
2
d
2
d
2
SW
SW
SW
DIN 158
DIN 2999
SW
d
1
10
d
1
d
2
d
2
d
d
SW
SW
11
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
Order Code d d1 d2 SW  1
 590-ORE.10 G 1/8"
9 13
14
29 10
 590-ORE.13 G 1/4"
 590-ORE.17 G 3/8" 17
 590-ORE.21 G 1/2" 21
 590-ORE.M8 M8 x 1.25
14
 590-ORE.10.1 M10 x 1.5
 590-ORE.M10 M10 x 1.0
 590-ORE.M12 M12 x 1.75
 590-ORE.M14 M14 x 1.5 21
 590-ORE.M16 M16 x 1.5
10SW
Order Code d SW
 ARU.18.60
G 1/8"
60
14
 ARU.18.80 80
 ARU.18.100 100
 ARU.18.150 150
Order Code d SW
 ARU.14.60
G 1/4"
60
16 ARU.14.80 80
 ARU.14.100 100
 ARU.14.150 150
12
dd
Code:  590FHR
Code:  590AER
Code:  590HR
Code:  590DR
Code:  590ER
Code:  590-ORE
Code:  590-ORE
Compatible with Series-590
Quick-release Couplings
Fittings Series:  590
Material =  Brass
Operating Pressure = 0 - 15 bar
Flow Capacity = 9 mm
Operating Temperature = -5  / +1800
Note: Our custom-made production is available as per request.
Code:  ARU
Extension Fitting
with Thread